

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00294

WBS No:W-5708I, 44854.3.9

County:Chatham and Lee

Placing Thermo Markings on select routes in Chatham and Lee

County

Bid Opening Date: 1/22/2019 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	CLARK PAVEMENT MARKING INC		OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC		PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC		TMI SERVICES INC		TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
2	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	5,841.00	SF	\$6.00	\$35,046.00	\$0.48	\$2,803.68	\$1.00	\$5,841.00	\$1.00	\$5,841.00	\$2.20	\$12,850.20
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,565.00	\$10,565.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	552,400.00	LF	\$0.37	\$204,388.00	\$0.43	\$237,532.00	\$0.42	\$232,008.00	\$0.50	\$276,200.00	\$0.65	\$359,060.00
5	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	453,388.00	LF	\$0.45	\$204,024.60	\$0.49	\$222,160.12	\$0.55	\$249,363.40	\$0.60	\$272,032.80	\$0.71	\$321,905.48
6	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS)	580.00	LF	\$3.00	\$1,740.00	\$6.25	\$3,625.00	\$5.00	\$2,900.00	\$10.00	\$5,800.00	\$16.00	\$9,280.00
7	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	250.00	LF	\$9.00	\$2,250.00	\$11.15	\$2,787.50	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00
8	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTERS (120 MILS)	6.00	EA	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$630.00	\$3,780.00
9	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	7.00	EA	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$215.00	\$1,505.00	\$130.00	\$910.00	\$175.00	\$1,225.00	\$650.00	\$4,550.00
10	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	2,000.00	LF	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.20	\$4,400.00
11	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")	500.00	LF	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.75	\$375.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00
12	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	50.00	LF	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
13	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS & CHARACTERS	10.00	EA	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
				\$478,748.60		\$492,953.30		\$536,222.40		\$609,748.80		\$775,825.68	

Bidder No. 1: CLARK PAVEMENT MARKING INC

Bidder No. 2: OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC

Bidder No. 3: PERFORMANCE SEALING &

STRIPING INC

Bidder No. 4: TMI SERVICES INC

Bidder No. 5: TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC